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Colindancia

ESCALA GRAFICA

ORIENTACION

CROQUIS UBICACION

CROQUIS CONJUNTO

S/E

CROQUIS ELEVACION

S/E

PROYECTO: DEPTOS.SONNI

DEPTO. 521

AREA DEPTO.

AREA TERRAZA/EXTERIOR

AREA TERRAZA
NO TECHADA
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DATOS GENERALES

AREA TOTAL

COTAS:METROS

ESC.1:75

70.22 M?
11.23 M?

81.45 M?
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